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000051715 Electrical Servic 0 12/05/2024

HX Base Yr

667 SE BUCK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,746 107.7573 120.69 693,485 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4532

BAS 220 100 220 17,259

BAS 2,776 100 2,776 217,773

FEP 304 80 243 19,063

FGR 840 55 462 36,243

FOP 336 30 101 7,924

FOP 336 30 101 7,924

FUS 1,536 100 1,536 120,497

UBM 1,536 20 307 24,084

7,884 5,746 450,765

FEP= N16 W19 S16 E19$ BAS= W31 BAS= N2 W30 S10 E20 N8 E10$
W10 S8 W45 S24 E28 S8 FOP= S7 E48 N7 W48$ E48 N8 E10 FGR= E11
N8 E24N24 W24S8W11 S24$ N32$ PTR= N30 FOP= N7 FUS= N32 W48
S32 E48$ W48 S7E48$ S30$ PTR=N90 UBM= N32 W48 S32 E48$ S90$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 18 46 828.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 25,295

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 52 2,080.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 18,720

47,415

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,576

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 89,390


